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Country Organization Participant E-mail 

Australia AHS Brett Brace brett.brace@defence.gov.au 

Brazil DHN Helber Carvalho helber.carvalho@marinha.mil.br 

Canada CHS Douglas Brunt douglas.brunt@dfo-mpo.gc.ca  

Ecuador INOCAR Giorgio De La Torre giorgio.delatorre@inocar.mil.ec  

Ecuador INOCAR Angela Patricia Villa Rios patricia.villa@inocar.mil.ec 

France SHOM Eric Langlois dmi-rex-d@shom.fr  

Germany BSH Thomas Dehling  thomas.dehling@bsh.de 

Italy IIM Lamberto O. Lamberti lambertoo.lamberti@marina.difesa.it 

Nigeria NPA Olumide Omotoso olumide.omotoso@gmail.com 

Norway NHS Evert Flier evert.flier@kartverket.no  

Republic of Korea KHOA Hak Yoel You peterhak@korea.kr 

Suriname MAS Michel Amafo mamafo@mas.sr 

Suriname MAS Ryan Fung rfungaloi@mas.sr 

Suriname MAS Daphne Le Couvreur dlecouvreur@mas.sr 

Turkey ONHO Esref Gunsay egunsay@shodb.gov.tr  

United Kingdom UKHO Jeffrey Bryant jeff.bryant@ukho.gov.uk  

United States NGA Brian Connon brian.d.connon@nga.mil  

United States OCS/NOS Jonathan Justi jonathan.justi@noaa.gov 

IHO Secretariat Alberto Costa Neves adcc@iho.int 

IHO Secretariat Mustafa Iptes dcoord@iho.int 

IALA WWA Gerardine Delanoye gerardine.delanoye@iala-aism.org 

IALA Trainee Sebastian Garcia Argentina 

IALA Trainee George Fergusson Barbados 

IALA Trainee Zachary Young Belize 

IALA Trainee Hugo Estuardo Recinos  Guatemala 

IALA Trainee Darell Fraser Guyana 

IALA Trainee Edmeade Wayne St Kitts & Nevis 

IALA Trainee Furguel Emanuelson Suriname 

 


